Moandmkaumnm

NISSAN PRIMASTAR asTo6yc
(X83) dCi 115

NISSAN PRIMASTAR asTo6yc
(X83) 2.0

NISSAN PRIMASTAR aBTo6yc
(X83) dCi 80

NISSAN PRIMASTAR aBTo6yc
(X83) dCi 100

NISSAN PRIMASTAR aBTo6yc
(X83) dCi 140

NISSAN PRIMASTAR aBTo6yc
(X83) dCi 150

NISSAN PRIMASTAR asTo6yc
(X83) dCi 120

NISSAN PRIMASTAR aBTo6yc
(X83) dCi 90

NISSAN PRIMASTAR cbyproH
(X83) dCi 115

NISSAN PRIMASTAR cbyproH
(X83) dCi 80

NISSAN PRIMASTAR chyproH
(X83) dCi 100

NISSAN PRIMASTAR cbyproH
(X83) dCi 140

NISSAN PRIMASTAR cbyproH
(X83) 2.0

NISSAN PRIMASTAR cbyproH
(X83) dCi 150

NISSAN PRIMASTAR cbyproH
(X83) dCi 120

NISSAN PRIMASTAR cbyproH
(X83) dCi 90

NISSAN PRIMASTAR c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb 1.9

dCi

OPEL VIVARO thyproH (F7) 1.9

lop [suratennb
09.2008 - . dCi 115 OQunsenb
03.2001 -. 2.0 6eH3unH
03.2001 - . dCi 80 Ounsenb
03.2001 - . dCi 100 Ansenb
07.2003 - . dCi 140 Ounsenb
09.2006 - . dCi 150 Omsenb
09.2006 - . dCi 120 Ansenb
09.2006 - . dCi 90 Omsenb
09.2008 - . dCi 115 OQunsenb
09.2002 - . dCi 80 Ounsenb
09.2002 - . dCi 100 Ansenb
07.2003 - . dCi 140 Ounsenb
02.2003 - . 2.0 6eH3unH
09.2006 - . dCi 150 Ounsenb
09.2006 - . dCi 120 Ansenb
09.2006 - . dCi 90 Omsenb
8;;882 ) 1.9 dCi Anzenb
08.2001 - . 1.9 DI Ouzenb

n.c.

(kB)

114
(84)

120
(88)

101
(74)

135
(99)

145
(107

114
(84)

114
(84)

100
(74)

135
(99)

120
(88)

145
(107

114
(84)

(66)

101
(74)

80

Bug cbopkm

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

¢ 6opToBom

nnaTtcgopmon/xonos

ad 4yactb

dyproH



DI

OPEL VIVARO thyproH (F7) 1.9
DTI

OPEL VIVARO thyproH (F7) 2.0
16V

OPEL VIVARO chyproH (F7) 2.5
DTI

OPEL VIVARO thyproH (F7) 2.0
ECOTEC

OPEL VIVARO thyproH (F7) 2.0
CDTI

OPEL VIVARO thyproH (F7) 2.0
CDTI

OPEL VIVARO chyproH (F7) 2.5
CDTI

OPEL VIVARO chyproH (F7) 2.5
CDTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 1.9 DI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 1.9
DTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.0
16V

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.5
DTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.0
CDTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.0
CDTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.5
CDTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.0
ECOTEC

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.5
CDTI

OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (E7)
1.9 Di

08.2001 - .

08.2001 - .

05.2003 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2001 - .

08.2001 - .

08.2001 - .

05.2003 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

1.9 DTI Onsenb

2.0 16V OeH3unH

2.5 DTI Onzenb

2.0 ECOTEC
OeH3nH

2.0 CDTI
Ousenb

2.0 CDTI
Ousenb

2.5 CDTI
Ousenb

2.5 CDTI
Ousenb

1.9 DI Ausenb

1.9 DTI Onsenb

2.0 16V OeH3unH

2.5 DTI Onzenb

2.0 CDTI
Ousenb

2.0 CDTI
Ousenb

2.5 CDTI
Ousenb

2.0 ECOTEC
OeH3nH

2.5 CDTI
Ousenb

1.9 Di Ausenb

(60)

101
(74)

120
(88)

135
(99)

117
(86)

114
(84)

146
(107

114
(84)

101
(74)

120
(88)

135
(99)

114
(84)

146
(107
117
(86)

114
(84)

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xonos
asl yacTb



OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (E7)
2.5 DTi

OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (E7)
2.0 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (E7)
2.0 ECOTEC

OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (E7)
2.0 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (E7)
2.5 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (E7)
2.5 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (E7)
2.0 16V

OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (E7)
1.9 DTI

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTo6yc
(JL) 2.5 dCi 115

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTobyC
(JL) 1.9 dCI 80 (JLOB)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTobyc
(JL) 1.9 dCI 100 (JLOC)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTobyc
(JL) 2.0 (JLOA)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTobyc
(JL) 2.5 dCi 135 (JLOD)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTobyc
(JL) 2.0 dCi 90 (JLOH)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTobyc
(JL) 2.0 dCi 115 (JLOH)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il asTobyc
(JL) 2.5 dCi 145 (JLOJ)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTobyc

08.2006 - .

01.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

02.2008 - .

03.2001 -.

03.2001 - .

03.2001 - .

05.2003 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

2.5 DTi Ousenb

2.0 CDTI
Ousenb

2.0 ECOTEC
OeH3nH

2.0 CDTI
Ousenb

2.5 CDTI
Ousenb

2.5 CDTI
Ousenb

2.0 16V OeH3unH

1.9 DTI Anzenb

2.5dCi 115
Ousenb

1.9dCI 80
(JLOB) Onzens

1.9 dCI 100
(JLOC) Ousennb

2.0 (JLOA)
OeH3nH

2.5dCi 135
(JLOD) Ounsens

2.0dCi 90
(JLOH) Ousensb

2.0dCi 115
(JLOH) Ousensb

2.5dCi 145
(JLOJ) Onzenb

2.0 16V OeH3uH

135
(99)

117
(86)

114
(84)

114
(84)

146
(107

120
(88)

101
(74)

114
(84)

101
(74)

120
(88)

135
(99)

114
(84)

146
(107

117

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgpopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgpopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgpopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgpopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgpopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgpopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom

nnaTtcgopmon/xoaos
asl yacTb

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC



(JL) 2.0 16V

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTo6yc
(JL) 1.9 dCi

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTo6yc
(JL) 2.5 DTi

RENAULT TRAFIC Il cpyproH (FL)
2.0 (FLOA)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il cpyproH (FL)
1.9 dCi 80 (FLOB)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il cpyproH (FL)
1.9 dCi 100 (FLOC)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il cpyproH (FL)
2.5 dCi 135 (FLOD)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il cpyproH (FL)
2.0 dCi 90 (FLOH)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il cpyproH (FL)
2.0 dCi 115 (FLO1, FLOU)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il cpyproH (FL)
2.5 dCi 145 (FLOJ)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il cpyproH (FL)
2.0 16V

RENAULT TRAFIC Il cpyproH (FL)
1.9 dCi

RENAULT TRAFIC Il cpyproH (FL)
2.5 DTi

RENAULT TRAFIC Il cpyproH (FL)
1.9 dCi

RENAULT TRAFIC Il cpyproH (FL)
2.5 dCi

RENAULT TRAFIC Il c 6opToBo#
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacTb (EL)
2.0 (ELOA)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il c 6opToBon
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacTb (EL)
1.9 dCi 80 (ELOB)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il c 6opToBo#n
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacTb (EL)
1.9 dCi 100 (ELOC)

04.2001 -
07.2003

03.2003 -
07.2003

03.2001 -.

03.2001 -.

03.2001 -.

05.2003 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

04.2001 -
07.2003

03.2003 -
07.2003

03.2001 -.

08.2007 - .

03.2001 -.

03.2001 - .

03.2001 - .

1.9 dCi Ounszenb

2.5 DTi Ausenb

2.0 (FLOA)
OeH3nH

1.9 dCi 80
(FLOB) Ousenb

1.9 dCi 100
(FLOC) Omsenb

2.5dCi 135
(FLOD) Ounsens

2.0dCi 90
(FLOH) Onsens

2.0dCi 115
(FLO1, FLOU)
Ousenb

2.5dCi 145
(FLOJ) Ousensb

2.0 16V OeH3unH

1.9 dCi Ounszenb

2.5 DTi Ausenb

1.9 dCi Ounszenb

2.5 dCi Ounszenb

2.0 (ELOA)
OeH3nH

1.9 dCi 80
(ELOB) Ounsensb

1.9 dCi 100
(ELOC) Ousenb

(86)

80
(59)

135
(99)

120
(88)

101
(74)

135
(99)

114
(84)

146
(107

117
(86)

135
(99)

102
(75)

114
(84)

120
(88)

101
(74)

aBTObYC

aBTObYC

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgpopmon/xonos
as vacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgpopmon/xonos
as vacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xonos
as vacTb



RENAULT TRAFIC Il c 6opToBon
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (EL)
2.5 dCi 135 (ELOD)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il c 6opToBon
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (EL)
2.0 dCi 90 (ELOH)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il c 6opToBo#n
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (EL)
2.0 dCi 115 (ELOH)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il c 6opToBon
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacTb (EL)
2.5 dCi 145 (ELOJ)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il c 6opToBon
nnatcgpopmon/xogosast 4acTb (EL)
1.9 dCi

RENAULT TRAFIC Il c 6opToBo#n
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacTb (EL)
2.5dCi

RENAULT TRAFIC Il c 6opToBo#n
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacTb (EL)
2.0 16V

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi (J7)
2.0 ECOTEC

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi (J7)
1.9 DI

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi (J7)
1.9 DTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi (J7)
2.0 16V

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi (J7)
2.5DTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi (J7)
2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi (J7)
2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi (J7)
2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO dhyproH (F7)
2.0 ECOTEC

VAUXHALL VIVARO dhyproH (F7)
1.9 DI

03.2001 -.

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

09.2001 -
07.2003

08.2007 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 -

07.2014

08.2001 -
12.2006

08.2001 -
12.2006

08.2001 -
12.2006

07.2003 -
07.2014

01.2006 -
07.2014

08.2006 -
07.2014

01.2006 -
07.2014

08.2006 -
07.2014

08.2001 -
12.2006

2.5dCi 135
(ELOD) Ousenb

2.0dCi 90
(ELOH) Ousenb

2.0dCi 115
(ELOH) Ousenb

2.5dCi 145
(ELOJ) Onzens

1.9 dCi Ounszenb

2.5 dCi Ounszenb

2.0 16V OeH3unH

2.0 ECOTEC
OeH3nH

1.9 DI Ausenb

1.9 DTI Onsenb

2.0 16V OeH3uH

2.5 DTI Onzenb

2.0 CDTI
Ousenb

2.0 CDTI
Ousenb

2.5 CDTI
Ousenb

2.0 ECOTEC
OeH3nH

1.9 DI Ausenb

135
(99)

90
(66)

114
(84)

146
(107

114
(84)

117
(86)

117
(86)

101
(74)

120
(88)

135
(99)

114
(84)

146
(107

117
(86)

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom

nnaTtcgpopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgpopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xoaos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgpopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgpopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgpopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

dyproH

dyproH



VAUXHALL VIVARO dbyproH (F7)
1.9 DTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO dbyproH (F7)
2.0 16V

VAUXHALL VIVARO dbyproH (F7)
2.5DTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO dbyproH (F7)
2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO dbyproH (F7)
2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO dbyproH (F7)
2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO c 6opToBoWi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (E7)
2.0 16V

VAUXHALL VIVARO c 6opToBoWi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (E7)
2.0 ECOTEC

VAUXHALL VIVARO c 6opToBoW
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (E7)
2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO c 6opToBoW
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (E7)
2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO c 6opToBoW
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (E7)
2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO c 6opToBoW
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (E7)
2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO c 6opToBoW
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (E7)
2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO c 6opToBoW
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (E7)
1.9 DI

08.2001 -
12.2006

08.2001 -
12.2006

07.2003 -
07.2014

08.2006 -
07.2014

08.2006 -
07.2014

01.2006 -
07.2014

04.2003 -
07.2014

08.2006 -
07.2014

01.2006 -
07.2014

08.2006 -
07.2014

08.2006 -
07.2014

04.2003 -
07.2006

08.2006 -
07.2014

04.2003 -
07.2014

1.9 DTI Onzenb

2.0 16V OeH3unH

2.5 DTI Onzenb

2.5 CDTI
Ousenb

2.0 CDTI
Ousenb

2.0 CDTI
Ousenb

2.0 16V OeH3unH

2.0 ECOTEC
OeH3nH

2.0 CDTI
Ousenb

2.0 CDTI
Ousenb

2.5 CDTI
Ousenb

2.5 CDTI
Ousenb

2.5 CDTI
Ousenb

1.9 DI Ausenb

101
(74)

120
(88)

135
(99)

146
(107

114
(84)

120
(88)

117
(86)

114
(84)

146
(107

135
(99)

146
(107

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgpopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgpopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgpopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgpopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xonos
asl yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xonos
asl yacTb



